
SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, DEHRADUN UK 
 

B. Pharm (4 Years Program) 

Fee Structure - Batch (2026-2030) 

A:- Fixed Charges one time:- 

1. Registration /Admission Charges: (Non Refundable ) : Rs.5,000/- 

2. University Counselling Fee (Non Refundable) :- Rs.2,000/- 

3. Security Deposit (Refundable after completion of course) :- Rs.5,000/- 

4. Uniform Charges in Cash (First year only) :- Rs,7,200/- 

 

B. Semester wise fee details as given below:- 

 

 

Particulars 

1st Year 2026-27 2nd Year 2027-28 3rd Year 2028-29 4th Year 2029-30 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

 

Tuition Fee 

 

40500 

 

40500 

 

42500 

 

42500 

 

44600 

 

44600 

 

46900 

 

46900 

Academic Services    

     Fee 

(Includes New 

Semester Registration, 

Cultural Activity, 

Library Fee, Computer 

Lab Fee etc.) 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 

 

5800 

 
University 
Enrollment Fee 

 

As per 

University 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

Examination Fee 
As per 

University 

As per 

University 

As per 

University 

As per 

University 

As per 

University 

As per 

University 

As per 

University 

As per 

University 

 

Sub-Total 

 

46,300 46,300 48,300 48,300 50,400 50,400 52,700 52,700 

 

Total 

 

92,600 96,600 1,00,800 105,400 

 

 

Hostel Fee per Annum: 

4 Seater : Rs. 80,000/- (Only Boys) 

3 Seater : Rs. 90,000/- 

2 Seater : Rs. 1, 20,000/- 

 

 
Note:- Last Date for Fee Deposit is 15th July and For next semester 10th February. 


