

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, DEHRADUN UK

B. Pharm (4 Years Program)

Fee Structure - Batch (2026-2030)

A:- Fixed Charges one time:-

1. Registration /Admission Charges: (Non Refundable) : Rs.5,000/-
2. University Counselling Fee (Non Refundable) :- Rs.2,000/-
3. Security Deposit (Refundable after completion of course) :- Rs.5,000/-
4. Uniform Charges in Cash (First year only) :- Rs.7,200/-

B. Semester wise fee details as given below:-

Particulars	1 st Year 2026-27		2 nd Year 2027-28		3 rd Year 2028-29		4 th Year 2029-30	
	1st Installment	2nd Installment						
Tuition Fee	40500	40500	42500	42500	44600	44600	46900	46900
Academic Services Fee (Includes New Semester Registration, Cultural Activity, Library Fee, Computer Lab Fee etc.)	5800	5800	5800	5800	5800	5800	5800	5800
University Enrollment Fee	As per University	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Examination Fee	As per University	As per University						
Sub-Total	46,300	46,300	48,300	48,300	50,400	50,400	52,700	52,700
Total	92,600		96,600		1,00,800		105,400	

Hostel Fee per Annum:

4 Seater : Rs. 80,000/- (Only Boys)

3 Seater : Rs. 90,000/-

2 Seater : Rs. 1, 20,000/-

Note:- Last Date for Fee Deposit is 15th July and For next semester 10th February.